
Indian Institute of Finance

FINANCE INDIA

VOL XXXIII NO. 3 SEPTEMBER 2019 ISSN 0970 - 3772

ARTICLES
UNDERSTANDING THE DYNAMICS OF CORE INFLATION OF

NEWLY CREATED CONSUMER PRICE INDICES OF INDIA
Rinalani Pathak Kakati and Rashmi Rekha Mahanta

TAIWANESE MORTGAGE RATE, CENTRAL BANK DISCOUNT
RATE AND CONDITIONAL HETEROSCEDASTICITY IN POST-
1997 ASIAN FINANCIAL CRISIS

Chu V. Nguyen and Muhammad Mahboob Ali

PRICE DISCOVERY AND ARBITRAGE EFFICIENCY TEST : A
STUDY OF INDIAN OPTIONS MARKET

N.S. Malik,  Komal Bhardwaj and Rajat Singla

DEMONETISATION : MOVE TOWARDS CASHLESS ECONOMY
Monika Aggarwal and Meenu Gupta

A NEW PERSPECTIVE ON WISDOM LEADERSHIP : TOWARDS
WISE MODEL OF LEADERSHIP

Shruti D. Naik

TOURISM SECTOR IN INDIA : EXPECTATIONS & PERCEPTIONS
OF THE DOMESTIC TOURISTS

K. Sridevi

DETERMINANTS OF DIVIDEND : AN EMPIRICAL STUDY
Dinesh Kumar Sharma and Ritu Wadhwa

ABSTRACTS OF DOCTORAL DISSERTATIONS
FINANCIAL LITERACY AND RETIREMENT PLANNING AND

PREPAREDNESS : EVIDENCE AND IMPLICATIONS FOR
FINANCIAL EDUCATION—AN EMPIRICAL STUDY AMONG
THE ORGANISED SECTOR EMPLOYEES

Debendra Nath Panigrahi

AN EMPIRICAL INVESTIGATION OF FOREIGN BANKS IN
INDIA IN POST REFORM PERIOD : TRENDS,
DETERMINANTS AND IMPACT

Ajay Massand

PERFORMANCE OF PRIVATE EQUITY FUNDS IN INDIA :
A SELECT STUDY

Khudsiya Zeeshan

A STUDY ON IMPACT OF COMPANIES SPECIFIC NEWS ON
INVESTOR'S DECISIONS IN INDIA

Diyang J. Joshi

BIBLIOGRAPHY : FINANCING HUMAN CAPITAL

585

609

623

639

655

673

685

699

707

715

723

733



Indian Institute of Finance

BOOK REVIEWS
VIJ, MADHU AND SWATI DHAWAN, MERCHANT BANKING AND

FINANCIAL SERVICES
J.D. Agarwal

KOCHAR, SAMEER AND ROHAN KOCHAR; INDIA 2030 : A SOCIO
ECONOMIC PARADIGM

Manju Agarwal

KUMAR, SUDHIR; A US$ 20 TRILLION ECONOMY ! BY 2035-2040?
Yamini Agarwal

MAKKAR, URVASHI AND BABITA BHATI, DIGITIZATION
INNOVATION AND DISRUPTION : KEYS TO ACHIEVING
GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS

Saurabh Agarwal

THALER AND SUNSTEIN; NUDGE : IMPROVING DECISIONS
ABOUT HEALTH, WEALTH AND HAPPINESS

Janaki Mistry

ANNOTATED LISTING
EUN, CHEOL S. AND BRUCE G. RESNICK; INTERNATIONAL

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

DAS, BISWA B. AND RABI N. SUBUDHI, ; DIGITAL AND SOCIAL
MEDIA MARKETING ENGAGING THE USERS

KELLER, JEFF; ATTITUDE IS EVERYTHING

BURLINGHAM, BO; SMALL GIANTS

THIEL, PETER; ZERO TO ONE : NOTES ON START-UPS, OR HOW
TO BUILD THE FUTURE

CONTENTS OF CURRENT PERIODICALS

INDEX OF CURRENT PERIODICALS

STATISTICS

SEMINARS &  CONFERENCES

PLACEMENTS

761

763

769

771

772

777

779

780
782

784

787

827

829

895

897


